
ID First Name Last Name E‐mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Business Name Business Zip Code Are you a LBE? Are you a DBE?
1 andre antonio andre.antonio@sfport.com 415‐994‐5304 94111 Port of SF 94111 No No
2 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 415‐987‐4841 94110 SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE 94110 No No
3 Roberto Contreras rcontreras@ntkconstruction.com 4152658748 94124 NTK Construction 94124 No No
4 Thomas Grover estimating@rangerpipelines.com 415‐822‐3700 94124 Ranger Pipelines Incorporated 94124 No No
5 Blake Randolph estimating@anvilbuilders.com (415) 285‐5000 94608 Anvil Builders Inc 94608 No No
6 Colin Larkin clarkin@jmbconstruction.com 6502675292 94080 JMB Construction, INC 84080 No No
7 Brian Hehir brian@minervaconstructioninc.com 4152798523 94124 Minerva Construction Inc. 94124 Yes No
8 DwIght Anderson gbs@bidnet.com 800‐677‐1997 12110 Bidnet 12110 Yes Yes
9 Richie  Kane rkane@fontenoyeng.com 415 559‐7638 94124 Fontenoy Engineering 94124 Yes No
10 Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com 800‐364‐2059 30092 Construct Connect 45209 No No
11 Becky Rimmer becky@mcwcgroup.com 5303569442 96001 MCW Traffic Control 96002 No Yes
12 Jorge  Oropeza Jorge@commerceservices.biz 310‐863‐3839 90501 Commerce Coating Services 90501 No Yes
13 Elaine Wilson elaine.wilson@construction.com 844‐326‐3826 75052 Dodge Construction Network 75052 No No
14 PABLO AGUIRRE aguirre.reinforcing@gmail.com (707) 515‐5587 94590 AGUIRRE REINFORCING STEEL LLC 94590 No Yes
15 Roxana Sanchez roxana@santamaria‐concrete.com 4582392058 95155 Santamaria Concrete 95155 No Yes
16 Daniel Wanner estimating@hoseley.com 415‐404‐8997 94124 Hoseley Corporation 94124 Yes No
17 Tina‐Marie Mason tina@igpinc.com 650‐952‐7333 94080 Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc 94080 No No
18 Henri Bradshaw henri.bradshaw@constructconnect.com 513‐458‐5815 45209 ConstructConnect 45209 No No
19 Keith  Jones keith.jones@hercrentals.com 415‐238‐1429 94621 Herc Rentals 94621 No No
20 Angela Williams awilliams@ibew6.org 4158615752 94117 IBEW Local 6 94117 No No
21 Marvin Evans marvin@grandelectric.us 209‐534‐6801 94550 Grand Electric & Construction Co., Inc. 94066 No Yes
22 Sabrina Hernandez shernandez@ibew6.org 415‐528‐1261 94132 IBEW Local 6/SF Electrical Construction Industry 94117 No No
23 Dana Wilkins dwilkins@jmbconstruction.com 415‐342‐5667 94080 JMB Construction, Inc. 94080 No No
24 Cu Main estimating@anvilbuilders.com 5107500211 94608 Anvil Builders Inc 94608 No No
25 Kevin Hall KHall@muniquipllc.com 925‐413‐9911 95678 Muniquip, LLC 95678 No No
26 Sean Xavier sean.xavier@cna.com 9255869256 94123 CNA Surety 94123 No No
27 Taylor Stevenson taylor@blueironllc.com 9499339043 95691 Blue Iron Foundations & Shoring LLC 95691 No No
28 Cratus  Inc estimating@cratusinc.com (415) 939‐2840 94116 Cratus Inc  94116 Yes No
29 Lori Magruder bids@blockainc.com 510‐657‐3686 94566 Blocka Construction, Inc. 94566 No No
30 JAMES BURGESS jimburgess@pacesupply.com 707‐291‐7294 94103 PACE SUPPLY  94103 No No
31 Chyenne Creson bids@drilltechdrilling.com 9259782060 94509 Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. 94509 No No
32 Michael Kirwan estimating@cratusinc.com (415) 939 ‐ 2840 94116 Cratus, Inc. 94116 Yes No
33 Justin Fong justin.fong@fastsigns.com 5107802985 94607 Justipher, Inc. DBA FASTSIGNS Oakland 94607 Yes Yes
34 Richard Zito rzito@dmzbuilders.com 5107152237 94520 DMZ Builders 94520 No No
35 Daniel Pena  dpena@mitchell‐engineering.com 510‐934‐5837 94603 Mitchell Engineering  94124 Yes No
36 LONG NGUYEN BIDALERTS@TESCOCONTROLS.COM 9163958800 95828 TESCO CONTROLS 95828 No No
37 Finbar Brody fbrody@precision‐engineering‐inc.com 4157608718 94124 Precision Engineering, Inc. 94124 No No
38 David Grunat david@pathfw.net 4156028500 94612 Path Forward Partners (Environmental Consultants) 94612 No No
39 Jarret  Hassfeld estimating@foundationpile.com 9257949213 94561 Foundation Constructors, Inc. 94561 No No
40 Teera Nuntaworanuch teera@rscminc.com 4152971280 94124 R&S Construction Management Inc. 94124 Yes Yes
41 Marcus Pacheco marcus@municon.net 415‐812‐3832 94103 661 Natoma Street 94103 No No
42 Marvin Evans marvin@grandelectric.us 2095346801 94066 Grand Electric & Construction Co., Inc. 94066 No Yes
43 Rory Gamblin rory@urwaterworks.com 6508858442 94063 Underground Republic Water Works 94063 No No
44 Christina Dikas dikas@page‐turnbull.com 415‐593‐3246 94108 Page & Turnbull 94108 No No
45 Matt  Hromatka matth@sierraoverhead.com 9163165543 94553 Sierra Overhead Analytics 95383 Yes No
46 James Bradley james@mosconstruction.org 415‐592‐4017 94132 Michael O'Shaughnessy Construction Inc 94132 Yes No
47 Julie gardiner  juliegardiner@telstarinc.com 9166461999 95688 Telstar Instruments 95834 No No
48 Alex Zebarjadian Alex@envirosurvey.net (415)640‐8227 94103 EnviroSurvey, Inc.  94103 Yes No
49 Mary Silvera msilvera@stroerandgraff.com 925‐381‐9433 94509 Stroer & Graff, Inc. 94509 No No
50 Mike Kosakowski bids@sierrageotech.com 7609859988 95758 Sierra Geotech DBE, Inc. 95677 No Yes
51 Scott Wheeler bids@rncon.com 4155955678 94110 Ronald R Nelson Contractor, Inc. 94110 Yes No
52 Dennis  Prahm dprahm@thomaspumps.net 415‐310‐1944 94949 Thomas and Associates 94949 No No
53 Jasmine‐Mae Ico fencebids@allsteelfenceinc.com 2096898747 95330 All Steel Fence, Inc. 95330 No No
54 Dominic Del Monte ddelmonte@redwoodptg.com 9255973342 94565 Redwood Painting Co 94565 No No
55 jasmine‐mae  ico fencebids@allsteelfenceinc.com  209 689 8747 95330 all steel fence, inc  95330 No No
56 Daniel Markwell dmarkwell@nc‐lc.com 951 473‐4679 92562 National Coatings & Lining Co. 92562 No No

2852 Amador Pump Station


